
S. Nos. Tender No. Item/Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding 
(Single / 
Two Bid 
System)

Last Date of 
receipt of tender

Nos. of 
tenders 

recd.
 names of parties 

Nos. and names 
of parties  

qualified after 
technical 

evaluation 

Nos. and 
names of 

parties not 
qualified after 

technical 
evaluation 

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/evalu
ated L1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of Contractor Value of Contractor 

Scheduled 
date of 

completion of 
supplies 

Tender for

1 NPCC/BD/ITISHAHDOL/2
1-22/0024 

Construction of 
Building

Etender 31.05.2021 Two Bid 10.06.2021 1 Hargovind Gupta 1 0
Hargovind 

Gupta 

283419
&

07.06.2021
Hargovind Gupta 

Rs. 
20,36,74,359.00

6 Months

Construction 
of balance 
work for 
upgradation 
of Industrial 
training 
institute at 
Shahdol (MP)

2 NPCC/BD/ITIREWA/21-
22/0022 

Construction of 
Building

Etender 31.05.2021 Two Bid 10.06.2021 1 Hargovind Gupta 1 0
Hargovind 

Gupta 

284160
&

07.06.2021
Hargovind Gupta 

Rs. 
17,91,53,896.00

6 Months

Construction 
of balance 
work for 
upgradation 
of Industrial 
training 
institute at 

3 NPCC/BD/ITISAGAR/21-
22/0023 

Construction of 
Building

Etender 31.05.2021 Two Bid 10.06.2021 1 Hargovind Gupta 1 0
Hargovind 

Gupta 

283416
&

07.06.2021
Hargovind Gupta 

Rs. 
18,49,30,438.00

6 Months

Construction 
of balance 
work for 
upgradation 
of Industrial 
training 
institute at 
Sagar (MP)

4 NPCC/BD/ITIJABALPUR/
21-22/0021 

Construction of 
Building

Etender 31.05.2021 Two Bid 10.06.2021 1 Hargovind Gupta 1 0
Hargovind 

Gupta 

283417
&

07.06.2021
Hargovind Gupta 

Rs. 
25,97,25,559.00

6 Months

Construction 
of balance 
work for 
upgradation 
of Industrial 
training 
institute at 
Jabalpur (MP)

5
NPCC/WZO-EPFO-
Renovation/20-21/ET/125 
Date: 15.09.2020

Providing false ceiling &
PVC wall paneling in
conference hall and ACC
office at 6th floor at EPFO
Regional office , Bandra,
Mumbai

Online 15.09.2020 Two Bid 29.09.2020 3

1. M/s Petrocom 
Infra Projects
2. M/s Pal-
Gulhare 
Constructions
3. M/s Ashutosh 
Constructions

M/s Petrocom 
Infra Projects

1. M/s Pal-
Gulhare 
Constructions
2. M/s 
Ashutosh 
Constructions

M/s Petrocom 
Infra Projects

14/28/BM/LOI
/2020-21/ 
dated 
12.02.2021

M/s Petrocom Infra Projects 630,000.00 15.05.2021

DETAILS OF WORK AWARDED TO CONTRACTORS FROM APRIL'21 TO JUNE'21 (ABOVE RS. 5 CR.)



6
NPCC/WZO-SAI-AUR-
Fencing/20-21/ET/143 Date: 
09.10.2020

Upgradation of Fencing
hall at Sports Authority of
India, WTC Aurangabad,
Maharashtra.

Online 09.10.2020 Two Bid 23.10.2020 4

1. M/s Accord 
Associates
2. M/s K.H. 
Construction
3. M/S MALL 
Infrastructure
4. M/s Mohit 
Infratech

1. M/s Accord 
Associates
2. M/s Mohit 
Infratech

1. M/s K.H. 
Construction
2. M/S MALL 
Infrastructure

L1

14/37/BS/202
0-21/913 
Dated 
16.03.2021

M/s Mohit Infratech 15,165,756.97 22.08.2021

7 NPCC/WZO-SAI-misc/20-
21/ET/167 Date: 20.10.2020 

Construction of steps,
leveling work, 3nos septic
tank and fencing work for
staff quarter at Sports
Authority of India, RC,
Mumbai.

Online 21.10.2020 Two Bid 04.11.2020 3

1. M/s Petrocom 
Infra Projects
2. M/s Pal-
Gulhare 
Construction
3. M/s Mohit 
Infratech

1. M/s Mohit 
Infratech

1. M/s 
Petrocom Infra 
Projects
2. M/s Pal-
Gulhare 
Construction

M/s Mohit 
Infratech

14/36/BI/202
0-21/914 
Dated 
16.03.2021

M/s Mohit Infratech 2489893 10.05.2021

8
NPCC/WZO-SAI-Guj-
Repair/20-21/ET/181 Date: 
13.11.2020

Upgradation of Existing
Boys hostel at Sports
Authority of India,
Gandhinagar, Gujarat.

Online 13.11.2020 Two Bid 27.11.2020 8

1. M/s A.A. 
Bambhrolia
2. M/s 
Harikrishna 
Infrastructure 
Pvt. Ltd.
3. M/s Mohit 
Infratech
4. M/s Monaarc 
Corporation Pvt. 
Ltd.
5. M/s M.S.R 
Associates
6. M/s AB 
Engineers
7. M/s Creator 
Engineers and 
Interiors
8. M/s H.O 
Gadhiya

1. M/s Mohit 
Infratech
2. M/s Monaarc 
Corporation 
Pvt. Ltd.
3. M/s M.S.R 
Associates 

1. M/s A.A. 
Bambhrolia
2. M/s 
Harikrishna 
Infrastructure 
Pvt. Ltd.
3. M/s AB 
Engineers
4. M/s Creator 
Engineers and 
Interiors
5. M/s H.O 
Gadhiya

L1

14/33/BS/202
0-21/917 
Dated 
19.03.2021

M/s Mohit Infratech 17344000 17.09.2021



9
NPCC/WZO-SAI-GH-Guj-
Repair/20-21/ET/182 Date: 
13.11.2020

Upgradation of Existing
Girls hostel at Sports
Authority of India,
Gandhinagar, Gujarat.

Online 13.11.2020 Two Bid 27.11.2020 10

1. M/s A.A. 
Bambhrolia
2. M/s Harikrishna 
Infrastructure Pvt. 
Ltd.
3. M/s Mohit 
Infratech
4. M/s Monaarc 
Corporation Pvt. 
Ltd.
5. M/s M.S.R 
Associates
6. M/s AB 
Engineers
7. M/s Creator 
Engineers and 
Interiaors
8. M/s H.O Gadhiya
9. M/s Balaji 
Infracon
10. M/s PM 
Buildcon

1. M/s Mohit 
Infratech  
2. M/s Monaarc 
Corporation 
Pvt. Ltd.
3. M/s M.S.R 
Associates 

1. M/s A.A. 
Bambhrolia
2. M/s 
Harikrishna 
Infrastructure 
Pvt. Ltd.
3. M/s AB 
Engineers
4. M/s Creator 
Engineers and 
Interiaors
5. M/s H.O 
Gadhiya
6. M/s Balaji 
Infracon
7. M/s PM 
Buildcon

L1

14/32/BS/202
0-21/916 
Dated 
19.03.2021

M/s Mohit Infratech 4028904 17.07.2021

10
NPCC/WZO-SAI-AUG-
BW/20-21/ET/239 Date: 
28.01.2021

Repairing of
Boundary wall at
SAI, NCOE,
Aurangabad, 
Maharashtra.

Online 28.01.2021 Two Bid 10.02.2021 9

1. M/s Accord 
Associates
2. M/s Harikrishna 
Infrastructure Pvt. 
Ltd.
3. M/s Kranti 
Construction
4. M/s Creator 
Engineers and 
Interiors
5. M/s MALL 
Infrastructure
6. M/s Atul 
Sambhaji Nikam
7. M/s TQ Mech 
Engineering,
8. M/s kwaja S 
MISTRY
9. M/s Mascot 
Construction

1. M/s Accord 
Associates
2. M/s Kranti 
Construction
3. M/s MALL 
Infrastructure
4. M/s Atul 
Sambhaji Nikam
5. M/s Mascot 
Construction

1. M/s 
Harikrishna 
Infrastructure 
Pvt. Ltd.
2. M/s Creator 
Engineers and 
Interiors
3. M/s TQ Mech 
Engineering,
4. M/s kwaja S 
MISTRY L1

14/38/BS/202
0-21/930 
Dated:24.03.
2021

M/s Kranti Construction 6641600 21.07.2021

11 NPCC/PROJECTS/EMRS-
JH/21-22/029 

EMRS AT PAKURIA ( DIST. 
PAKUR)
JHARKHAND

E-Tender 26.02.2021 Two Bid 17.03.2021 7

Triangle 
Engineers Pvt. 
lTd, Indian 
Progressive 
Const. Pvt Ltd. 
Madan lal bajaj 
Const. Pvt. Ltd. 
Pave Infra Pvt. 
Ltd., M/s Aman 
Enterprises, M/s 
Singhal; 
Enterprises, M/s 
Maa 
Vidhyawasini 
Enterprises

Total 6 namely, 
Triangle 
Engineers Pvt. 
lTd, Indian 
Progressive 
Const. Pvt Ltd. 
Madan lal bajaj 
Const. Pvt. Ltd. 
Pave Infra Pvt. 
Ltd., M/s Aman 
Enterprises, 
M/s Singhal; 
Enterprises, 

1 namely M/s 
Maa 
Vidhyawasini 
Enterprises

Yes

NPCC/Projects
/EMRS/21-

22/201 dated 
23.06.2021

M/s Singhal Enterprises Rs. 16.27 Cr.
Construction 

Agency



12
NPCC/PROJECTS/EMRS-
JH/21-22/016

EMRS AT BHANDRA AND 
SENHA 
(DIST.LOHARDAGA) 
JHARKHAND

E-Tender 18.02.2021 Two Bid 09.03.2021 4

M/s Sanjay Kumar 
Upadhyay , M/s 

B.Rai Construction 
Company , R S 

Agrawal Infratech 
Pvt.Ltd. 

,Mundeshwari 
Construction

Total 4 , namely, 
M/s Sanjay 

Kumar Upadhyay 
, M/s B.Rai 

Construction 
Company , R S 

Agrawal Infratech 
Pvt.Ltd. 

,Mundeshwari 
Construction

Zero Yes

NPCC/Projects
/EMRS/21-

22/200 dated 
23.06.2021

M/s Sanjay Kumar Upadhyay Rs. 34.55 Cr.
Construction 

Agency

13 NPCC/PROJECTS/KVS/21-
22/019

KVS Work at  Kurud & 
Kawardha (CG)

E-Tender 18.02.2021 Two Bid 21.03.2021 6

1. Shreejikrupa 
Projects Ltd.                                             

2. Goel Traders                                                       
3.  Ashok Kumar 

Mittal                                               
4. Goel and 
associates                                         

5. M.s sahu 
Associates                                        

6. M/s sanjay 
Agrawal

Total 3 , namely 
Shreejikrupa 

projects Limited, 
Goel & Associates 

, M/s Sahu 
Associates

Total 3 , namely 
Goel Traders, 
Ashok Kumar 

Mittal,M/s 
sanjay Agrawal

Yes

NPCC/Projects
/KVS/21-

22/205 dated 
21.06.2021

M/s Goel & Associates Rs. 42.61 Cr
Construction 

Agency

14 NPCC/PROJECTS/KVS/21-
22/020

KVS Work atBijapur & 
Sukma (CG)

E-Tender 18.02.2021 Two Bid 11.03.2021 4

1. Shreejikrupa 
Projects Ltd.                                             

2. Om Associates                                                      
3.  Ashok Kumar 

Mittal                                                                                      
4. M/s sanjay 

Agrawal

Total 3 namely 
Shreejikrupa 
Projects Ltd.                                             

,Om Associates                                                                                                                                           
,M/s sanjay 

Agrawal

1 namely  Ashok 
Kumar Mittal   

Yes

NPCC/Projects
/KVS/21-

22/203 dated 
21.06.2021

M/s Om Associates Rs. 42.53 Cr
Construction 

Agency

15
NPCC/PROJECTS/KVS/21-
22/056

KVS Work at  Raipur & 
Saraipalli (CG)

E-Tender 06.04.2021 Two Bid 26.04.2021 4

1. Shreejikrupa 
Projects Ltd.                                             

2. Om Associates                                                      
3.  Jatan 

Constructions Pvt. 
Ltd.                                                                                     

4. Goel Traders

Total 3 namely, 
Shreejikrupa 
Projects Ltd.                                             

,Om Associates                                                      
,Jatan 

Constructions 
Pvt. Ltd.                                                                                     

1 namely Goel Traders Yes

NPCC/Projects
/KVS/21-

22/204 dated 
21.06.2021

M/s Shreejikrupa Projects Ltd. Rs. 39.09 Cr
Construction 

Agency

16 NPCC/PROJECTS/KVS/21-
22/021

KVS Work at Chanderin 
And Dabra (MP)

E-Tender 18.02.2021 Two Bid 21.03.2021 6

D r Buildestate Pvt. 
Ltd. , Lakhan Lal 

Gupta , 
Laxmichand and 

Co. , Suresh Chand 
Gupta, VVC Real 

infra pvt.ltd,, 

Total 3 namely,  
Lakhan Lal Gupta 
, M.P. Babariya  , 

VVC Real infra 
pvt.ltd

Total 3 Namely, 
D r Buildestate 

Pvt. Ltd., 
Laxmichand and 

Co., Suresh 
Chand Gupta

Yes

NPCC/Projects
/KVS/21-

22/206 dated 
21.06.2021

M/s VVC Realinfra Pvt. Ltd. Rs. 37.18 Cr.
Construction 

Agency

17
NPCC/PROJECTS/KVS/21-
22/023

KVS Work at Ganj Basoda 
And No.II,Neemuch  (MP) E-Tender 18.02.2021 Two Bid 21.03.2021 4

1. M.P. Babariya                                         
2.Paliya 

Construction                                           
3. M/s Hari 

Narayan 
Khandelwal                              

4. Jipra 
Constructions Pvt. 

Ltd.

Total 3 , namely 
M.P. Babariya                                                                                 

,  M/s Hari 
Narayan 

Khandelwal                            
,  Jipra 

Constructions 
Pvt. Ltd.

1 namely Paliya 
Construction  

Yes

NPCC/Projects
/KVS/21-

22/207 dated 
21.06.2021

M/s  M.P. Babariya  Rs. 36.57 Cr
Construction 

Agency



18
NPCC/UPZ-
356/NHM/GONDA/20-
21/ET/1895

Building work Online 22.03.2021

Single Bid 
Two 
envelope 
System

31.03.2021 5

1. M/s East India 
Udyog Limited,  
Ghaziabad (UP)
2. M/s Rajeshwar 
Builders, 
Ghaziabad (UP)
3. M/s Prashant 
Builders, 
Ghaziabad (UP)
4. M/s Sunil Garg 
& Company, Est 
Model Town, 
Uttar Pradesh 
(UP)
5. M/s ST Advani 
& Company,  
Kanpur

04 Nos and     
1. M/s East 
India Udyog 
Limited,  
Ghaziabad 
(UP)
2. M/s 
Rajeshwar 
Builders, 
Ghaziabad 
(UP)
3. M/s Prashant 
Builders, 
Ghaziabad 
(UP)
4. M/s Sunil 
Garg & 
Company, Est 
Model Town, 
Uttar Pradesh 
(UP)

M/s ST Advani 
& Company,  
Kanpur

Yes

NPCC/UPZ-
356-
Gonda/21-
22/191  dated 
09.06.2021

M/s East India Udyog Limited,  
Ghaziabad (UP)

       72,120,672.00 08.06.2022

CONSTRUCT
ION OF 
DRUG 
WAREHOUS
E IN GONDA 
DISTRICT OF 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 
UNDER 
NATIONAL 
HEALTH 
MISSION

19
NPCC/NZ-J/PHQ

Leh/Agling/2020-21/532 
Dated: 15.03.2021

Shed for Parking, 
Water tank and 
Borewell work

Online 15.03.2021
Two Bid 
System

05.04.2021 7 Nos

i) M/s GRNACO
Industries &
Construction Ltd., 
Kargil.
ii) M/s Luxmi
Engineers, 
Ambala.
iii) M/s Dorjay
Namgail, Leh.
iv) M/s Zahoor
Ahmad Khan,
Srinagar.
v) M/s Bhava
Engineers, New
Delhi.
vi) M/s Chiranji
Lal Gupta &
Sons (P) Ltd.
vii) M/s North Hill
Construction 
Company.    

i) M/s GRNACO 
Industries & 
Construction 
Ltd., Kargil.

ii) M/s Bhava 
Engineers, New 
Delhi.

i) M/s Luxmi 
Engineers, 
Ambala.
ii) M/s Dorjay 
Namgail, Leh.
iii) M/s Zahoor 
Ahmad Khan, 
Srinagar.
iv) M/s Chiranji 
Lal Gupta & 
Sons (P) Ltd.
v) M/s North 
Hill 
Construction 
Company.    

Yes

NPCC/NZ-
J/PHQ-

Leh/Agling/20
21-22/CA/92 

Dated 
24.06.2021

M/s GRNACO Industries and 
Constructions Ltd.

Rs. 5,13,98,892.54 13.06.2022

Construction 
of MT Shed
for Bus & Car
Parking, 
Water Tank
/Reservoir 
and Bore
Well" for
Police 
Headquarter 
at Agling,
Leh, UT of
Ladakh.

20
NPCC/MPZO/IGNTU 
WORK /2020-21/ET/235  
dated 25.01.2021

Repairs & Maintenance 
works 

Open 
tender/E-

tender
25.01.2021

Two Bid 
System

03.02.2021 4

1. M/s Shivji & 
Company,            
2. M/s Trading 
Engineers,      
3.M/s Suresh 
Chand Gupta,       
4. M/s Shri 
Kumar Singh

1. M/s Shivji & 
Company,            
2. M/s Trading 
Engineers,      
3.M/s Suresh 
Chand Gupta,      

 M/s Shri 
Kumar Singh

Yes

LOI no;-
MPZO/IGNT
U 
works/LOA/2
021-22/03 
dated 
01.04.2021

M/s Shivji& Company Rs 2,57,84,248.00 09.06.21

Indra Gandhi 
National 
Tribal 
University

21

NIT NO :  
NPCC/MPZO/Vehicle/21-
22/122 DATED 
05.05.2021 (2nd Call)

Hiring of Commercial 
Vehicles of One no. 
Sedan vehicle on 
monthly hire basis for 
M.P.Zonal office, 
Bhopal.

Open 
tender/E-

tender
05.05.2021

Two Bid 
System

11.05.2021 3

1. M/s Bhardwaj 
Multisolutions 
company ltd,            
2. M/s Om 
Travels,        
3.M/s General 
Motors,    

1. M/s Bhardwaj 
Multisolutions 
company ltd,                
2..M/s General 
Motors,    

M/s OM 
Travels

Yes

W.O.no 
MPZ/Vehcile/
21-22/218 
dated 
21.06.2021

1. M/s Bhardwaj Multisolutions 
company ltd.

Rs 5,88,000.00 02.06..22
NPCC Ltd, 
M.P.Zonal 
office, Bhopal 



22 BOP Work at  Chambal E-Tender 26.11.2020 Two Bid 22.12.2020 6

M/s. Barsha 
Projects Pvt. Ltd.
M/s. N. G. 
Bhattacharjee 
Construction Co.
M/s. Rajesh Saha
M/s. Sarfaroj 
Chowdhury
M/s. Swapan Ch. 
Dey
M/s. T. R Parik

05 Nos.
M/s. N. G. 
Bhattacharjee 
Construction 
Co.
M/s. Rajesh 
Saha
M/s. Sarfaroj 
Chowdhury
M/s. Swapan 
Ch. Dey
M/s. T. R Parik

01 no. 
M/s. Barsha 
Projects Pvt. 
Ltd.

Yes M/s. Sarfaroj Chowdhury 60390112.06

23
NPCC/BOP-WB-CA/20-
21/ET/188

BOP Work at  
GREHCHANDPARA 
Tripura

E-Tender 26.11.2020 Two Bid 2

M/s. Amit 
Bhowmik
M/s. Jiban Kumar 
Saha

M/.s. Amit 
Bhowmik
M/s. Jiban 
Kumar Saha

Nil Yes M/s. Amit Bhowmik 81450000.00

24 BOP Work at  Korai E-Tender 23.12.2020 Two Bid 13.01.2021 2

M/s. Kamak 
Enginees & Co.
M/s. Z Star 
Commotrade Pvt. 
Ltd

M/s. Kamak 
Enginees & Co.
M/s. Z Star 
Commotrade 
Pvt. Ltd

Nil

25
NPCC/BOP-WB-CA/20-
21/ET/219

BOP Work at  SANKOSH 
& SALBARI

E-Tender 11.01.2021 Two Bid 3

M/s. Krishna 
Builder
M/s. Pave 
Infrastructure 
Private Ltd
M/s. Shibu Saha

M/s. Krishna 
Builder
M/s. Pave 
Infrastructure 
Private Ltd
M/s. Shibu Saha

Nil Yes M/s. Shibu Saha 153390000.00

26

BOP Work at  DRONA, 
KALSIPARA, SOUTH 
BHOOTBARI & 
NARAYANI

E-Tender 26.11.2020 Two Bid 22.12.2020

M/s. N. G. 
Bhattacharjee 
Construction Co.
M/s. Pave 
Infrastructure 
Private Ltd
M/s. Swapan Ch. 
Dey
M/s. Shibu Saha
M/s. Z Star 
Commotrade Pvt. 
Ltd

02 Nos
M/s. Pave 
Infrastructure 
Private Ltd
M/s. Z Star 
Commotrade 
Pvt. Ltd

03 Nos. 
M/s. N. G. 
Bhattacharjee 
Construction 
Co.
M/s. Swapan 
Ch. Dey
M/s. Shibu 
Saha

Yes
M/s. Pave Infrastructure Private 

Ltd
238011518.12


